
MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR'S PHARMACY COLLEGE,

PANCHAVATI, NASHIK-3. 

Result Analysis-2018-19 

CLASS- Final Year B.PharmSemVIl + VIII Pattern: 2015 

Roll Name of the Student SGPA Sem VII SGPA Sem CGPA 
No. VII 

6.581 6.871 6.479 AhirePavan Vinayak 
AtaleDikshaSharad 
BadgujarVaishnavi C. 

BagaleSmitaAmrut
BallalAmrutaDevanand 
BandeNilamNaresh 
BavishkarAkshataPralhad 
BhagatRidhiMansukh 
BhanushaliUpasana M. 
BhusareNilamDilip 
BinnarPriyankaMurlidhar 
BokanPragatiPrakash 

.102 
6.284 

7.097 6.935 
6.097 5.452 

6.903 7.106 
FAIL. 
7.297 

7.161 
6.419 4.677 
7.387 7.613 
7.581 7.581 7.246 
6.871 7.032 6.91 1 

6.839 6.323 6.456 

10 7.613 7.387 7.377 

11 7.323 7.419 7.153 

6.935 7.097 6.983 12 
BorastePiyush Anil 6.258 

7.097 
6.645 6.194 13 

Chaudhari Nikhil Suresh 
ChaudhariPratibha H. 

16 ChumbleShubham Sunil 
DeoreNandlal Sanjay 

7.411 
6.317 

14 7.548 
15 6.548 6.613 

7.258 7.161 7. .059 

6.258 6.452 5.79 17 
DeshmukhRishikesh R. 
Dhamdhere Vaibhav M. 
DhikaleAkshayDattatray 
DigheShitalBhausaheb 
GaikwadPrajakta Vilas 
GaikwadSakshiSantosh 

5.839 
6.548 

5.352 
5.7 75 

18 5.742 

19 6.548 
20 6.290 6.194 5.941 
21 5.968 4.774 FAIL 
22 6.645 6.613 6.47 

6.613 
6.484 

6.645 
6.484 

6.432 
6.025 

2 
GangurdeSwapnali Vikas 
GawareRohiniBalasaheb 

26 GhumareAbhishek Ramesh 

HagawaneApurvaTanaji 
HandoreShubham S. 
Joshi LalitaSandeep
Kale AkshadaSudhakar 
Kandekar Prasad Sanjay 
KhaprePrachi Ashok 
Khode Shubhangi 

Purushottam 
Kothavade Dhiraj Bhanudas 

24 

25 5.903 5.548 FAIL 
6. .806 6.677 

7.645 
6.356 

27 7.839 7.203 
5.968 
7.548 

6.226 
7.29 

28 5.568 
29 7.275 
30 7.065 6.935 6.809 
31 6.742 6.581 6.216 
32 6.968 6.935 7.136 
33 7.516 7.677 7.450 

34 6.645 6.387 6.394 



35 Kulkami Prathamesh M. 7.097 6.774 6.449 
6.774 

7.161 
Absent 

.254 

36 KumavatAartilUdaybhan Absent 
37 Mahajan BhushanSandip 7.2.26 
38 Mahajan Shubham D. 6.613 6.419 6.517 

Mali SonamVasant 
6.742 
6.71 

39 7 6.551 
Malode Pooja Madhukar 
Manoorka rPrashant Balaji 
Nakani Meha Shankar 

6.71 
6.194 

40 
6.22 

5.645 FAIL 42 6.871 6.814 
6.872 

6.742 
Nawale Prajakta Rajendra 

Palva Ajit Chandu 
Pandit PrathmeshVikas 
Patare Rushikesh D. 
Pathade SachinNandu 
Patil Anita Laxman 
Patil Nikita Yuvraj 

Patil SonaliRavindra 

43 6.968 7.194 44 
6.516 6.129 5.782 45 
6.839 6.538 

7.208 

6.677 
46 

6.774 
6.935 

7.387 47 
6.839 6.7 48 

6.581 
7.194 

6.645 6.699 
7.153 

49 
6.968 50 

7.258 
6.613 

7.161 
6.774 
6.484 

7.042 51 Pawar JayshreeHanumant 

PawarYogirajDhanraj 
PinjariShaistaShareef 

Ranadive Prajakta Vijay 
Raut Hemant Vishnu 

Raut Manisha Manohar 
57 

6.148 
6.174 
6.737 
. 953 

6.712 
6.822 

52 
6.677 
7.097 7.355 

5.645 
D4 

5.774 
7 6.806 56 

7.323 6.839 
7.548 
7.065 

Salunke Gaurav Bhimraj 7.871 
.699 S8 Samruddhi Bhalchandra 

7.161 
7.017 Kulkarni 

Sandhan Swati Shivajirao 
ShaikhMinhazParvin Jawed 

59 
7.258 6.968 6.805 60 

6.71 6.774 6.661 Hussain 
Shinde Prakash Vilash 61 

6.323 6.097 6.194 Shinde Rutuja Babasaheb 
Sinkar Pratik Sanjay 

64 Srivastva Shrey Ajay 65 Sukenkar Shubhangi Sanjay 

62 
7.839 .387 

6.645 
63 

7.318 7.258 
6.935 

.613 

6.949 
6.742 6.78 
7.226 66 

7.449 SuryavanshiVallabh 
Devidas 6.935 6.774 6.737 

67 Suryawanshi Mayuri 
Himmat 7.548 7.323 7.22 68 Thakor Mayuri Dineshsingh 69 Thorat Divya Chandrakant 

7.065 6.71 6.784 6.935 6.645 6.733 

&co 

Dr.S.AKatti 
Class teacher 

RMA 

Dr. R.S.Bhambar PANCHVAT, 
NASHIK 3E Principal 

PRINCIPAL MGV's Pnarmacy College 
Panchavati. Nasik-422 003 



Mahatma Gandhi Vidhyamandir 

Pharmaey College, Nashik 3 

Result Analysis 2018-19 

Class: Final Year B.PharmSem: VIl + VIlI 2015 Pattern 

Sr.No Criteria Number 

1 Total number of students 69 

No. of appeared students 
No. of absent students 

68 

01 

No. of students with CGPA 7.5 and above 
No. of students with CGPA 6.00 to 7.49 

01 
56 

No. of students with CGPA 5.00 to 5.99 07 

No. of students failed ( GPAless-than-5) 04 

Total No. of passed Students 
% Class result 

64 
94.11 

HAR 

PANCHVATT, 
NAS 

MAC h 

Class Teacher Principal 
( Dr. R. S. Bhambar Name & Sign: 

PRINCIPAL 
MGV's Pharmacy College 

Panchavati, Nasik-422 003 
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